6906

Remco

Steel Undercarriage, 41.1" a Vikan company

This tall, stainless steel undercarriage features caster wheels that are impervious to
meat fat and bearings equipped with grease fittings. This model includes a built-in
stop that allows the tub to be tipped and emptied. This tub accessory is commonly
used for meat, seafood, poultry, commercial fishing, confectionery, bakery, and
grain applications. Replacement casters and wheels are available.



Item Number

Material

Technical Data

California Proposition 65 Compliant

Box Quantity

Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Length

Width

Height

Net Weight

Cubic Feet
Customs Tariff No.

Country of Origin

212

6906

Stainless Steel (AISI
304)

No

1 Pcs.

0 Pcs.

411 "

273 "

19.1 "
56.9885 Ibs
12.3991 ft3
73269086
United States



