6906 Steel Undercarriage, 41.1"





This tall, stainless steel undercarriage features caster wheels that are impervious to meat fat and bearings equipped with grease fittings. This model includes a built-in stop that allows the tub to be tipped and emptied. This tub accessory is commonly used for meat, seafood, poultry, commercial fishing, confectionery, bakery, and grain applications. Replacement casters and wheels are available.

Technical Data

Item Number	6906
Material	Stainless Steel (AISI 304)
California Proposition 65 Compliant	No
Box Quantity	1 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	0 Pcs.
Length	41.1 "
Width	27.3 "
Height	19.1 "
Net Weight	56.9885 lbs
Cubic Feet	12.3991 ft3
Customs Tariff No.	73269086
Country of Origin	United States